
Зо- 

на

Сек-

тор
Вес Место

Зо- 

на

Сек-

тор
Вес Место

Житко Павел B 11 3500 4 D 30 2020 7 11 5520 19

Сивицкий Денис C 21 3350 2 C 24 1255 2 4 4605 6

Самостроенко Александр A 6 3710 4 A 2 3300 4 8 7010 12

Радевич Александр D 28 3050 3 B 17 1500 4 7 4550 10

Слепнёв Дмитрий A 3 3540 5 A 8 980 8 13 4520 26

Гиринский Евгений C 23 1070 7 B 16 370 8 15 1440 31

Цагойко Игорь B 13 1550 6 C 25 385 7 13 1935 29

Третьякевич Владимир D 31 780 8 D 35 2955 3 11 3735 20

Жизневский Владимир B 17 4320 2 C 19 935 3 5 5255 8

Бразевич Владимир D 35 4600 1 D 29 4715 1 2 9315 2

Бугор Илья A 9 6300 2 A 9 6690 1 3 12990 3

Святощик Евгений C 26 7780 1 B 14 4610 1 2 12390 1

Занкович Андрей C 24 2910 4 C 27 3485 1 5 6395 7

Табунов Пётр D 32 3680 2 D 33 4660 2 4 8340 5

Кучинский Александр B 10 5260 1 A 5 5000 2 3 10260 4

Крупкин Александр A 7 4120 3 B 13 1550 3 6 5670 9

Клечко Андрей B 14 3760 3 D 32 2415 5 8 6175 13

Качура Кирилл D 33 1860 5 C 21 795 6 11 2655 21

Будовский Степан C 20 1680 6 B 18 740 7 13 2420 28

Усов Александр A 5 3310 6 A 1 2200 6 12 5510 22

Абель Юлия D 29 190 9 D 28 440 9 18 630 35

Сидорович Татьяна C 27 930 8 B 11 80 9 17 1010 32

Толкачёва Дарья B 16 440 9 A 3 730 9 18 1170 34

Томко Анастасия A 2 540 9 C 20 340 8 17 880 33

Рогачевский Дмитрий C 25 2300 5 C 23 840 4 9 3140 17

Кузмич Константин A 8 2720 8 A 7 3530 3 11 6250 18

Тункель Олег B 18 2200 5 D 31 1710 8 13 3910 27

Дудойть Руслан D 36 1720 6 B 10 2930 2 8 4650 15

Герасимчук Андрей D 34 1310 7 A 6 2920 5 12 4230 23

Солонович Андрей B 15 1500 7,5 B 15 1150 5 12,5 2650 25

Лавриненко Андрей C 22 3050 3 D 34 2310 6 9 5360 16

Муравьёв Александр A 4 3170 7 C 26 825 5 12 3995 24

Авчиник Григорий D 30 2230 4 D 36 2760 4 8 4990 14

Стрелковский Владимир A 1 6370 1 A 4 1640 7 8 8010 11

Богданова Марина C 19 440 9 C 22 145 9 18 585 36

Карасик  Александр B 12 1500 7,5 B 12 1090 6 13,5 2590 30

Главный судья

Зональный судья

Загорский Александр

Абрамович Александр

Загорская Надежда

Название команды
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ный 
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Л.З
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ECOFISH
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3690

AKARA

4

5

1

4

6

24

24,5

30 21685

16760

N    

п/п
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ное 
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41

45,5

17950

16235

Молодечно DUNAEV

3

2
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Итог. 

место в 

личном 

зачете

Cумма 

мест 

ком-ды 

за 

2 тура 

5

11630

3

10 18

Ф.И.О. рыболова-

спортсмена

13

Сумма 

мест 

ком-ды

за 

I тур

12

26

70

Вес за  

2 тура

20

8

Tubertini Feeder.by

35

2

6

30665

39950

44

8

1

9

752

AKARA GERLS

VABIK

6

7 BIZON



Tubertini Feeder.by
12 39950 1

ECOFISH
18 30665 2

Молодечно DUNAEV
30 21685 3

BIZON
41 17950 4

Club Tubertini Feeder.by
44 16760 5

VABIK
45,5 16235 6

AKARA
52 11630 7

AKARA GERLS 70 3690 8



ФИО БАЛЫ ВЕСС МЕСТО

Святощик Евгений 2 12390 1

Бразевич Владимир 2 9315 2

Бугор Илья 3 12990 3

Кучинский Александр 3 10260 4

Табунов Пётр 4 8340 5

Сивицкий Денис 4 4605 6

Занкович Андрей 5 6395 7

Жизневский Владимир 5 5255 8

Крупкин Александр 6 5670 9

Радевич Александр 7 4550 10

Стрелковский Владимир 8 8010 11

Самостроенко Александр 8 7010 12

Клечко Андрей 8 6175 13

Авчиник Григорий 8 4990 14

Дудойть Руслан 8 4650 15

Лавриненко Андрей 9 5360 16

Рогачевский Дмитрий 9 3140 17

Кузмич Константин 11 6250 18

Житко Павел 11 5520 19

Третьякевич Владимир 11 3735 20

Качура Кирилл 11 2655 21

Усов Александр 12 5510 22

Герасимчук Андрей 12 4230 23

Муравьёв Александр 12 3995 24

Солонович Андрей 12,5 2650 25

Слепнёв Дмитрий 13 4520 26

Тункель Олег 13 3910 27

Будовский Степан 13 2420 28

Цагойко Игорь 13 1935 29

Карасик  Александр 13,5 2590 30

Гиринский Евгений 15 1440 31

Сидорович Татьяна 17 1010 32

Томко Анастасия 17 880 33

Толкачёва Дарья 18 1170 34

Абель Юлия 18 630 35

Богданова Марина 18 585 36



Стрелковский Владимир A 1 6370 1

Бугор Илья A 9 6300 2

Крупкин Александр A 7 4120 3

Самостроенко Александр A 6 3710 4

Слепнёв Дмитрий A 3 3540 5

Усов Александр A 5 3310 6

Муравьёв Александр A 4 3170 7

Кузмич Константин A 8 2720 8

Томко Анастасия A 2 540 9

Кучинский Александр B 10 5260 1

Жизневский Владимир B 17 4320 2

Клечко Андрей B 14 3760 3

Житко Павел B 11 3500 4

Тункель Олег B 18 2200 5

Цагойко Игорь B 13 1550 6

Солонович Андрей B 15 1500 7,5

Карасик  Александр B 12 1500 7,5

Толкачёва Дарья B 16 440 9

Святощик Евгений C 26 7780 1

Сивицкий Денис C 21 3350 2

Лавриненко Андрей C 22 3050 3

Занкович Андрей C 24 2910 4

Рогачевский Дмитрий C 25 2300 5

Будовский Степан C 20 1680 6

Гиринский Евгений C 23 1070 7

Сидорович Татьяна C 27 930 8

Богданова Марина C 19 440 9

Бразевич Владимир D 35 4600 1

Табунов Пётр D 32 3680 2

Радевич Александр D 28 3050 3

Авчиник Григорий D 30 2230 4

Качура Кирилл D 33 1860 5

Дудойть Руслан D 36 1720 6

Герасимчук Андрей D 34 1310 7

Третьякевич Владимир D 31 780 8

Абель Юлия D 29 190 9



Бугор Илья A 9 6690 1

Кучинский Александр A 5 5000 2

Кузмич Константин A 7 3530 3

Самостроенко Александр A 2 3300 4

Герасимчук Андрей A 6 2920 5

Усов Александр A 1 2200 6

Стрелковский Владимир A 4 1640 7

Слепнёв Дмитрий A 8 980 8

Толкачёва Дарья A 3 730 9

Святощик Евгений B 14 4610 1

Дудойть Руслан B 10 2930 2

Крупкин Александр B 13 1550 3

Радевич Александр B 17 1500 4

Солонович Андрей B 15 1150 5

Карасик  Александр B 12 1090 6

Будовский Степан B 18 740 7

Гиринский Евгений B 16 370 8

Сидорович Татьяна B 11 80 9

Занкович Андрей C 27 3485 1

Сивицкий Денис C 24 1255 2

Жизневский Владимир C 19 935 3

Рогачевский Дмитрий C 23 840 4

Муравьёв Александр C 26 825 5

Качура Кирилл C 21 795 6

Цагойко Игорь C 25 385 7

Томко Анастасия C 20 340 8

Богданова Марина C 22 145 9

Бразевич Владимир D 29 4715 1

Табунов Пётр D 33 4660 2

Третьякевич Владимир D 35 2955 3

Авчиник Григорий D 36 2760 4

Клечко Андрей D 32 2415 5

Лавриненко Андрей D 34 2310 6

Житко Павел D 30 2020 7

Тункель Олег D 31 1710 8

Абель Юлия D 28 440 9


